
• Mention in Public 
Service Announcements 
on radio and TV

• Press interview 
participation (as available)

• Name, logo and link to 
company website featured 
on The Baltimore Station 
website and social media

• Premier recognition in 
all media and promotional 
materials

• 20 tickets to event

• On-site signage 
recognition as event 
sponsor

• Company name 
and logo featured on 
The Baltimore Station 
website and social 
media

• Mention in Public 
Service Announcements 
on radio and TV

• Prominent recognition 
in promotional materials

• 10 tickets to event

Gold Courage

$10,000
Silver Freedom

$5,000

ST  RS STRIPES

CHOWan
d

CHILI EDITION

2021 SPONSORSHIP     
OPPORTUNITIES

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 6, 2021

Provides therapeutic 
programs such as music 
therapy, art classes &  
Tai Chi to all residents.

Supports showers for 
100 men for one day.

Bronze Unity

$2,500

• On-site signage 
recognition as event 
sponsor

• Company name & 
logo featured on The 
Baltimore Station 
website and social 
media

• Recognition in 
promotional materials

• 6 tickets to event

Provides bedding for 65 
residents.

PRESENTED BY



To reserve your sponsorship, please return this form to The Baltimore Station  
via email: kcallari@baltimorestation.org, or mail to 140 W. West Street, Baltimore, MD 21230, ATTN: Kim Callari

Business Name  _________________________
 
Address _______________________________

City, State, Zip __________________________

Phone _________________________________

Contact Name & Title________________________

__________________________________________

Contact Email _____________________________

       Check            Credit       ___ Visa  ___ MC  ___ AMEX

Card #_________________________________________ 

CSV ___________ Exp. Date __________

Signature ______________________________________

Thank you for supporting 
The Baltimore Station and

the many veterans that we serve.   		            
www.baltimorestation.org

Stripes - $500Stars - $1,000

Bronze Unity - $2,500Silver Freedom - $5,000Gold Courage - $10,000

Stars

$1,000

• Logo featured on 
The Baltimore Station 
website and social 
media

• Recognition in 
promotional materials

• 4 tickets to event

Stripes

$500

• Recognition in 
promotional materials

ST  RS STRIPES

CHOWan
d

CHILI EDITION

ADDITIONAL SPONSORSHIPS

Provides seven days of 
housing, programming and 
meals for three residents.

Feeds 31 residents for  
one week.

(reserved for individuals  
& families only)

This level is reserved for 
individuals & families only

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 6, 2021


